PRO 5w &

WIRELINE

STEVENS & TULL
Job Information Sheet

Company Information

Company: STEVENS & TULL
Address:
Well Information
Well Name: LITTLE BOX #3
Location:
Field - Pool:
Status: STATIC
Test Information
Type Of Test: 81 HOUR BUILD UP
Gauge Depth: 7807
Prod. Int. CF: 7926 to 7950
Prod. Through: 2 3/8 TUBING
Elevations:
Pool Datum:
Tubing Pressure:
Casing Pressure:
Shut In Time: 22:34:06
On Bottom/Off Bottom:
Temp @ Run Depth: 113 F

Surface Temperature:

Gauge Information

Top Recorder BottormRecorder
Serial Number: 71195
Calibration Date: MAY 30/98
Pressure Range: 10K

Comments




Company: STEVENS & TULL Well Name: LITTLE BOX K3

Location: Field:
Test Type: Gauge Depth:
Serial Number:
Date Reai Time DeitaTime Pressure Temperature Differential
mm/dd/fyy hh:mm:ss hours PSIA F PSIA
1 111728 22:34.06 0.001666 1288.47 113.9 0.00
2 11/17/98 22:39:06 0.085000 2032.72 1279 734.25
3 11/17/98 22:44:.06 0.168333 2480.93 136.2 448.21
4 1117/98 22:49.06 0.251666 2687.79 1383 206.86
5 11/17/98 22:54.06 0.335000 2758.38 139.6 70.61
6 11117508 22:59:.06 0.418333 2776.56 1379 18.16
7 1117/98 23:.04.06 0.501666 2781.11 1358 455
8 111728 23:03:06 0.585000 2782.67 134.8 1.56
9 1117/98 23:14.06 0.668333 2783.59 1344 0.92
10 1117/98 23:19:.06 0.751666 2784.09 134.3 050
1" 1117/28 23:24.06 0.835000 2784.48 1343 0.3
12 11/17/28 23:29.06 0918333 2784.77 1344 0.29
13 11178 23:.34.06 1.001666 278499 1346 0.2
14 1117/88 23:39.06 1.085000 2785.05 134.7 0.05
15 111758 23:44.06 1.168333 2785.09 1349 0.04
16 111178 23:49.06 1.251666 2785.28 136.1 0.19
17 1111788 23:54.06 1.335000 2785.31 135.4 0.03
18 1117/38 23:59.06 1.418333 2785.40 135.6 0.09
19 11/18/58 00:04:.06 1.501666 2785.44 13538 0.04
20 11/18/98 00:03:06 1.585000 2785.36 1359 0.08
21 11/18/38 00:14.06 1.668333 2785.26 136.1 0.11
2 11/18/98 00:19:06 1.751666 2785.37 136.3 0.12
3 11/18/58 00:24.06 1.835000 2785.34 136.5 0.03
24 11/18/88 00:29:06 1.918333 2785.18 136.7 0.17
25 11/18/98 00:34:06 2.001666 2785.32 136.8 0.14
26 11/18/38 00.43:.06 2.251666 2785.0 1373 0.02
27 11/18/88 01:04:.06 2.501666 2785.37 1378 0.07
28 11/18/98 01:19:.06 2.751666 2785.46 138.2 0.09
29 111188 01.34.06 3.001666 2785.45 138.6 0.01
0 11/18/98 01:49:06 3.251666 2785.41 138.9 0.04
31 11/18/8 02:04:.06 3.501666 2785.38 1393 0.03
R 11/18/98 02:19:06 3.751666 2785.0 1306 0.08
33 11/18/98 02:34:06 4.001666 2785.27 1399 0.03
A 11/18/98 02:49:06 4.251666 2785.38 140.2 0.1
£ 11/18/98 03:04:.06 4.501666 2785.45 1404 0.08
36 11/18/98 03:19:06 4.751666 2785.52 140.7 0.07
37 11/18/98 03:34.06 5.001666 2785.61 140.9 0.08
3 11/18/98 03:49:06 5.251666 2785.61 141.2 0.00
2] 11/18/98 04:04.06 5.501666 2785.53 141.4 0.07
20 11/18/98 04:19:06 5.751666 2785.64 1416 0.10
41 11/18/98 04:34.06 6.001666 2785.65 141.8 0.0t
42 11/18/98 05.04:.06 6.501666 2785.36 142.1 029
83 11/18/98 05:34:.06 7.001666 2785.35 125 0.00
44 11/18/98 06:04:06 7.501666 2785.40 142.8 0.05
3] 11/18/08 06:34.06 8.001666 2785.34 140 £.06
L) 11/18/98 07:04.06 8.501666 2785.42 1433 0.08
47 11/18/8 07:34.06 9.001666 2785.44 1435 0.02
48 11/18/98 08:04:06 9.501666 2785.45 143.7 0.01
49 11118598 08:34.06 10.001666 2785.44 1439 -0.01
S0 11/18/08 09:34:06 11.001666 2785.25 1443 0.18
51 11/18/88 10:34:06 12.001666 2785.3 1446 0.2
52 11/18/98 11:34.06 13.001666 278491 1449 £.12
53 11/18/98 12:34:.06 14.001666 2784.80 145.2 0.11
54 11/18/98 13:34.06 15.001666 2784.65 145.5 £.15
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Company: STEVENS & TULL

Well Name: LITTLE BOX #3

Location: Fleld:

Test Type: Gauge Depth:

Serial Number:

Date Real Time DeftaTime Pressure Temperature Differential
mm/ddfyy hh:mm:ss hours PSIA F PSIA

55 11/18/98 14:34.06 16.001666 2784.57 145.7 -0.08
56 11/18/98 15:34.06 17.001666 2784.50 145.9 0.07
57 11/18/88 16:34:06 18.001666 278434 146.1 -0.15
58 11/18/98 17:34:.06 19.001666 2784.27 146.3 0.07
59 11/18/98 18:34.06 20.001666 2784.17 146.4 0.10
60 11/18/08 19:34.06 21.001666 2784.08 146.6 0.09
61 11/18/98 20:34.06 22.001666 2784.03 146.7 0.05
62 11/18/88 21:34.06 23.001666 2783.90 146.8 0.13
63 11/18/88 22:34.06 24.001666 2783.83 147.0 0.07
64 11/18/98 23:34.06 25.001666 2783.75 147.1 0.08
(=3 11/19/98 00:34.06 26.001666 2783.62 147.2 0.12
66 11/19/88 01:34:.06 27.001666 2783.56 147.3 0.06
67 11/19/98 02:34.06 28.001666 2783.52 1474 0.04
63 11/19/88 03:34.06 29.001666 2783.39 1475 0.13
2] 11/19/98 04:34.06 3X0.001666 2783.34 1476 0.05
70 11/19/98 05:34:.06 31.001666 2783.27 147.6 0.07
7 11/19/98 06:34.06 32.001666 2783.18 147.7 .10
72 11/19/98 07:34.06 33.001666 2783.08 147.8 £0.10
73 11/19/98 08:34:.06 34.001666 2783.05 147.9 0.02
74 11/19/98 09:34.06 5.001666 2782.96 1479 0.10
5 11/19/98 10:34:.06 36.001666 278292 148.0 .04
76 11/19/98 11:34.06 37.001666 2782.86 148.1 0.06
7 11/19/08 12:34.06 38.001666 2782.74 148.1 0.12
78 11/19/98 13:34.06 39.001666 2782.68 148.2 0.06
7 11/19/98 14:34:.06 40.001666 2782.60 148.2 0.08
80 11/19/88 15:34:06 41.001666 278254 148.3 0.06
81 11/19/98 16:34:.06 42.001666 2782.51 148.3 0.03
82 11/19/98 17:34:06 43.001666 2782.43 148.4 0.08
83 11/19/98 18:34:06 44.001666 2782.38 148.4 -0.05
84 11/19/98 19:34:.06 45.001666 278231 148.4 0.07
85 11/19/98 20:34.06 46.001666 2782.28 148.5 0.03
86 11/19/98 21:34.068 47.001666 2782.22 1485 0.06
87 11/19/98 22:34.06 48.001666 2782.15 148.6 0.06
88 11/19/98 23:34.06 49.001666 2782.07 148.6 0.08
89 11/20/98 00:34:.06 S50.001666 2782.02 148.7 0.05
0 1172098 01:34.06 51.001666 2781.94 148.7 -0.08
91 11/20/98 02:34.06 52.001666 2781.87 148.7 0.06
R 11/20/98 03:34.06 53.001666 2781.81 148.8 0.06
<) 11/20/98 04:34.068 54.001666 2781.75 148.8 0.07
94 11/20/38 05:34:.06 55.001666 2781.68 148.8 0.07
3] 11/20/98 06:34:06 56.001666 2781.60 148.9 007
96 11/20/98 07:34:.06 57.001666 2781.58 148.9 0.02
97 11/20/98 08:34.068 58.001666 2781.54 148.9 0.04
98 11/20/98 09:34:.06 59.001666 2781.47 1489 0.06
=] 112098 10:34:06 60.001666 2781.41 149.0 .06
100 1172098 11:34.06 61.001666 278131 149.0 0.10
101 11/20/98 12:34:06 62.001666 2781.24 149.0 0.07
102 11/20/08 13:34:06 63.001666 2781.11 149.1 0.13
103 1172098 14:34:.06 64.001666 2781.05 149.1 0.06
104 11/20/98 15:34.06 65.001666 2780.96 149.1 -0.09
105 11720/98 16:34.06 66.001666 2780.89 1491 0.06
106 11/20/98 17:34.06 67.001666 2780.83 149.2 0.06
107 11/20/98 18:34:06 68.001666 2780.76 149.2 0.07
108 11/20/98 19:34:06 69.001666 2780.71 149.2 0.05
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Company. STEVENS & TULL Well Name: LITTLE BOX #3
Location: Fleid:
Test Type: Gauge Depth:
Serial Number:
Date Real Time DeltaTime Pressure Temperature Differential
mm/ddyyy hh:mm:ss hours PSIA F PSIA
109 11720008 20:34:06 70.001666 2780.68 149.2 0038
110 11/20/98 21:34:06 71.001666 2780.61 1493 0.07
111 11/20/08 22:34:06 72.001666 2780.52 1493 0.08
112 1172098 23:34.06 73.001666 2780.45 149.3 -0.08
113 1121/98 00:34:06 74.001666 2780.41 1493 .04
114 11/21/98 01:34:06 75.001666 2780.37 1493 0.04
115 11/21/98 02:34:.06 76.001666 2780.28 148.4 0.08
116 11/21/08 03:34.06 77.001666 2780.21 149.4 -0.07
117 1172108 04:34.06 78.001666 2780.19 149.4 0.02
118 1172108 05:34:.06 79.001666 2780.13 149.4 -0.06
119 1172198 06:34:06 80.001666 2780.03 149.4 0.10
120 11721/98 07:34.06 81.001666 2771.77 1495 0.27
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